The list of parameters of global depositary receipts futures contracts 
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THE LIST OF PARAMETERS OF GLOBAL DEPOSITARY RECEIPTS FUTURES CONTRACTS
	NO
	Contract
	DR issuer
	Underlying asset primary code*
	Underlying asset secondary code
	Underlying asset
	Contract lot (in DRs)
	Tick size
	Tick value

	1. 
	Futures contract on X5 Retail Group N.V. GDR
	
The Bank of New York Mellon
	FIVE
	FIVx
	Global depositary receipts representing shares of X5 Retail Group N.V.
	10
	1 RUB 
	1 RUB 

	2. 
	Futures contract on Ozon Holdings Plc
	The Bank of New York Mellon
	OZON
	OZOx
	Global depositary receipts representing shares of Ozon Holdings Plc
	10
	1 RUB 
	1 RUB 



* Example for the futures on X5 Retail Group N.V. GDR: 
Code FIVE-6.20 means the Contract is settled in June 2020. 
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